06683 FROM :FLORIDA FILING

Oct. 20 2003 04:21PM P1

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000248940 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Co	rporations
Fax Number	: (850)205-0380
From:	
Account Name	: FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES
Account Number	: I2000000189
Phone	: (850)668-4318
Fax Number	: (850)668-3398

WITHDRAWAL OF FOREIGN CORPORATION

ED 8: 00	ALTMAN MANAGEMENT COMPANY		
AH 8 AH 8	Certificate of Status	0	
	Certified Copy	1	
RE(OCT 2 ON OF	Page Count	01	
	Estimated Charge	\$43.75	

Flactropic Filing Menu.

Componete, Filing,

Fublic Access Help:

5

OCT 20 AMII:

FILEC

	8506683398	Oct. 20 2003 0	4:21PM P2
05000	2489	4 0	
			A O
			FILE
			FIL HAS
			20 AM
BY FOREIGN CC	ESS OR CONDUC	T AFFAIRS IN FLORE	AMII:
ALTMAN MA	NAGEMENT COMPAN	Y .	TATE ORIDI
			₽ :
	887984		
(Document Numb	er of Corporation (If known	· · · · ·	
			ļ
(Incorpor	ated Under Laws of)		
neact business or condu	et affairs in Florida.		
		800	
(3/14	uang Adumu)		
			•
			·
tify the Department of	State in the financ of any	change in its mailing address.	·
the		change in its mailing address.	
tify the Department of		Change in its mailing address.	-
Alton or other officer - If in the stated fieldship, by that fidecial		PRESIDENT	
Hom or other officer - If in the started feduciary, by that fickclar ALTALAN of person sighting)	hendel of a	10/18/05	- - -
Hom or other officer - If in the started feduciary, by that fickclar ALTALAN of person sighting)		PRESIDENT	• • •
Hom or other officer - If in the started feduciary, by that fickclar ALTALAN of person sighting)	hendel of a	PRESIDENT	
	ALITMAN MA (Nam (Decument Numb (Decument Numb (Incorpor (Incorpor thority to inansact business thority to inansact busin is authority of its regi Stato as its agent for se- neact business or condu- usiling address for the c 1515 S FEDSI (Mi EOCA RAT	ALITMAN MANAGEMENT COMPAN (Name of Corporation) AB7984 (Decument Number of Corporation (If known MICHIGAN (Incorporated Under Laws of) er manuacting business or conducting affairs wi thority to transact business or conduct affairs in se authority of its registered agent in Florida State as its agent for service of process based or neact business or conduct affairs in Florida. milling address for the corporation;	AB7984 (Decument Number of Corporation (If known) MICHIGAN (Incorporated Under Laws of) or manuacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and her thority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida. The sufficiency of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during meact business or conduct affairs in Florida. The sufficiency of the corporation; 1515 S FEDERAL HIGHWAY, SUITE 800 (Malang Address)

.

1

_ - _

4

¥

H 0 5 0 0 0 2 4 8 9 4 0

.

٩,